LCX Series
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Linear Slide
LCX Series
 Features and Benefits 3
 How To Order 4
 Dimensions 5
 Technical Specifications 5
 Sensing Part Numbers 6-8
 Quick Disconnect Cables 9
Table of Contents
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
3
LCX
SERIES
LCX Series
The LCX combines cost-effectiveness with proven
dependability. An economical alternative with
greater load carrying capabilities.
•	Low Cost
•	High Load Capability
•	Stainless Steel Shafts Available
•	Engineered Plastic Polymer Bearing
•	Available in 3 Bore Sizes
A. Body:
Hardcoat anodized aluminum……....….Lightweight, durable, high strength
Increased load carrying capability
B. Alignment Coupler:
360 Degrees of float…...Isolates air cylinder from destructive side loads maximum
cylinder life
C. Bushings:
Engineered plastic polymer……….Low friction, high durability, no lubrication required
Maximum rigidity………………….Superior rod diameter to bushing length ratio
D. NuMate™ Mounting:
Direct mount mounting system….Mount other Numatics products directly to
tooling plate
D
B
A
C
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
4
LCX
SERIES
How to Order
1LCX 075 H
Bore Sizes
075 = 3/4" Inch
106 = 1-1/16" Inches
150 = 1-1/2" Inches
Standard Stroke
X5 = 1/2"
01 = 1"
X9 = 1-1/2"
02 = 2"
03 = 3"
04 = 4"
05 = 5"
06 = 6"
07 = 7"
08 = 8"
09 = 9"
10 = 10"
11 = 11"
12 = 12"
13 = 13"
14 = 14"
15 = 15"
Guide Shaft Type
H = Hardened Steel
S = Stainless Steel
Cylinder Type
1 = Buna-N Seals
2 =
3* =
4
*Cushions available on bore sizes 106 and 150
• Max temperature for LCX Series is 140ºF.
=
FKM Seals / No Magnet
Buna-N Seals w/Cushions
FKM Seals / with Magnet
Options
XX = No Options
SE* = Stop Collars for Extend Stroke Adjust
SR* = Stop Collars for Retract Stroke Adjust
SB = Stop Collars for Extend and Retract
*Stop collars will be stainless when guide shafts
are stainless
Sensing Position
A = Single Position Extend
B = Single Position Retract
C = Two Position Sensing
D = No Sensing
Sensing Type
1
Standard Cord Set
= Hall Effect - PNP (sourcing)
2 = Hall Effect - NPN (sinking)
3 = Reed Switch
4 = Prox Switch on Cylinder -
PNP (sourcing)
5 = Prox Switch on Cylinder -
NPN (sinking)
6 = No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
Z = Hall Effect - PNP (sourcing)
Y = Hall Effect - NPN (sinking)
X = Reed Switch
W = Prox Switch on Cylinder -
PNP (sourcing) Straight
NPN (sinking) Straight
V = Prox Switch on Cylinder -
U = Prox Switch on Cylinder -
PNP (sourcing) 90 Deg.